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Think ahead.

Tork Soft Folded Toilet Paper

Soft Folded
Toilet Paper
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Tork Folded Toilet Paper dispensers offer hygienic sheet-by-sheet
dispensing that reduces waste and maintenance costs. Tork Soft
Folded Toilet Paper Premium offers a superior look and feel, and
performance. This system is ideal for low to medium traffic locations,
especially in healthcare and Horeca environments.
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Key benefits:
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene

- Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting
impression

- Easy to refill: less maintenance



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7310791142739
252

95 mm

110 mm

95 mm

1dm3

1791 g
181.89

Banderole

Transport unit
7310791004242
7560

30

247 mm

296 mm

501 mm
36.6 dm3

5.4 kg

5.8 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540715897
264600

1050

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

188 kg

202.1 kg

Choose a dispenser

L4

556000 556008

Product certifications:

www.tork.co.uk




