



Tork Soft Folded Toilet Paper



Article	114273
System	T3 - Folded toilet system
Colour	White
Ply	2
Unfolded length	19 cm
Unfolded width	11 cm
Folded length	9.5 cm
Folded width	11 cm
Print	No

Tork Folded Toilet Paper dispensers offer hygienic sheet-by-sheet dispensing that reduces waste and maintenance costs. Tork Soft Folded Toilet Paper Premium offers a superior look and feel, and performance. This system is ideal for low to medium traffic locations, especially in healthcare and Horeca environments.

Key benefits:

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting impression
- Easy to refill: less maintenance

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7310791142739	7310791004242	7322540715897
Pieces	252	7560	264600
Consumer units	-	30	1050
Height	95 mm	247 mm	1396 mm
Width	110 mm	296 mm	1000 mm
Length	95 mm	501 mm	1200 mm
Volume	1 dm3	36.6 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	179.1 g	5.4 kg	188 kg
Gross weight	181.8 g	5.8 kg	202.1 kg
Material	Banderole	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser 556000 556008 Product certifications: